ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

281540- 46
281540- 46
282178-05
282178-05
282178-05
182716- 65
282178-05
281540- 46
281540- 46
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
282647- 86
281166- 60
281326- 26
282647- 86
281166- 60
281166- 60
309079- 37
281166- 60
192396- 45
180351- 28
282178-05
281326- 26
281326- 26
302172-17
220302- 15
281166- 60
182716- 65
302172-17
182716- 65
309901- 83
308071-96
180351- 28
180351- 28
308071-96
282649- 88
309079- 37
182716- 65
139203- 08
308660- 06
182716- 65
220302- 15
282178-05
309179-40
282178-05
187583- 82
187583- 82
187583- 82
215026-74
282647- 86
305501-48
305501- 48
281166- 60
180351- 28
192396- 45
282520- 56
180351- 28
217958- 96
187583- 82
281166- 60
308660- 06
281166- 60
281166- 60
282520- 56
180351- 28
220302- 15
192396- 45
220302- 15
220302- 15
281772-84
281540- 46
281166- 60

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
JAUBI N DI RK

DECELLE ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
RUCQUOY JEAN

BEELEN DANI EL
JAUBI N DI RK

JAUBI N DI RK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HANNON YVES
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN STALLE LUC
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL

ZARZECKI MAREK
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY
BEELEN DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BEELEN DANI EL

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

DELVEAUX LOUI S
DECELLE ROBERT
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
TASSCQUL Pl ERRE
RUCQUOY JEAN
LENGELE ANDRE

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

VERACHTERT- HANNE
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
RUCQUOY JEAN
SPRUYT EDDY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Geneent
Local it

VI SSENA
VI SSENA
KUMT'1 CH
KUMT' CH
KUMTI CH
VI LLERS
KUMT'I CH
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
CORROY-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
NI L- SAl

BOUSVAL
OVERI JS
NI L- SAl

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
I NCOURT
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
KUMTI CH
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
Al SCHE-
LOUPO G
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
Al SCHE-
VI LLERS
CORROY-
MONT- SA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MONT- SA
SART- DA
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
L1 NCENT
VI LLERS
LOUPA G
KUMT| CH
CORROY-
KUMT' CH
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
CERQUX-
NI L- SAl

GENAPPE
GENAPPE
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
TOURI NN
OVERI JS
BOUSVAL
LI NCENT
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
LOUPO G
VI LLERS
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
BAULERS
VI SSENA
BOUSVAL

P o e
DODOORRODDODOOOOD

L e ol o
U1 W ©©

11

28
15
28
28
16

19

371730
2
370549
2
3
333660
4
3
4
346165
330994
2
344783
338361
354385
2
2
3
353420
4
327429

=

ONUIONANWARMRMNUNRARWWUIOWOOUIVIUITRANAROONRPWNRNRRPROWNRPNNRORWRWONNORNRPONODMR,OI®W
N

330361
2

4
352510
364133
5

=

2
6
2
7

352720
2
3
342910
3
334566

=

=
ORWWONOONN M

N =N
OwWolh~

11 331726

N
a1

6 10

Ri ng
Bague

210503622
204249523
207079821
207078021
204125923
105393822
204126423
210514022
206979221
114610922
105354522
105351622
105726923
105270323
200516321
105726823
107566217
105271423
105592019
112275121
105538722
113473421
207074621
620514522
620514422
101579620
105420923
112298222
113485521
404530023
105396522
105445123
105398423
105333423
105332923
113496921
106932823
113222920
113405820
201972722
105601023
106017419
105427623
204122423
105410222
204124423
200675521
209117519
206978023
113455820
105726123
110410220
105510922
112298722
105334523
112248621
105540922
106125019
105869623
206952523
112298922
105836419
105270223
105272023
100509822
105544922
105423823
112447720
105422823
105428423
105386623
204245723
107568417

Snel h.
Vit esse



139203- 08
305501-48
309079- 37
308660- 06
139203- 08
281166- 60
309179-40
192396- 45
308660- 06
309901- 83
310110-01
282520- 56
282178-05
192396- 45
281166- 60
281540- 46
199848- 28
187583- 82
217958- 96
192396- 45
220302- 15
220302- 15
282649- 88

VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERI JS

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY GENAPPE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT
ZARZECKI NMAREK L1 NCENT
VANDENWAEYENBERGH RCL OVERI JS
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
HANNON YVES CORROY-
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE WALHAI N
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS
LENCELE ANDRE TOURI NN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G
VAN STALLE LUC SART- DA

00~ W oo

= e

=
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33253

206969323
105297123
105591119
112724621
201972922
105271123
105354423
113889817
100112422
105366322
105432723
106108222
204126323
112445020
112294622
204242523
113483422
200544921
106114422
112441420
105425823
105426823
114831322

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

281540- 46
282178-05
282178- 05
282647- 86
281166- 60
282647- 86
281166- 60
220302- 15
302172-17
309901- 83
308071-96
180351- 28
180351- 28
282649- 88
308660- 06
220302- 15
282178-05
282178- 05
187583- 82
282647- 86
180351- 28
217958- 96
187583- 82
281166- 60
281166- 60
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
281772- 84
281540- 46
139203- 08
305501-48
281166- 60
309179-40
310110-01
282178-05
281540- 46
220302- 15
220302- 15
309901- 83
220302- 15
220302- 15
180351- 28
281326- 26
282178-05
309179-40
281772- 84
310110-01

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
BEELEN DANI EL KUMT| CH
BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
HANNON YVES CORROY-
SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT- SA
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
VAN STALLE LUC SART- DA
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G
BEELEN DANI EL KUMT| CH
BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
LENGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU BAULERS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERI JS
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY GENAPPE
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX- G
BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
HANNON YVES CORROY-
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
JAUBI N DI RK OVERI JS
BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU BAULERS
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX- G

=
ONOOO W

B Nk
CODUTO O D WO UTUTUTA N 0N

PNNNR -
DAONWWO NN

NFEDNN = =
OROOWOOOON

28

371730
370549
2
344783
338361
2
2
332554
345957
346988
344197
330994
2
330361
364133
2
3
4
352720
3
3
346557

arwWwbhbwnN

331726

352510
334566

346165
332533

35438

NNNOOOTRAROONNO WO

204249523
204125923
204126423
105726923
105270323
105726823
105271423
105420923
404530023
105445123
105398423
105333423
105332923
106932823
105601023
105427623
204122423
204124423
206978023
105726123
105334523
105869623
206952523
105270223
105272023
105423823
105422823
105428423
105386623
204245723
206969323
105297123
105271123
105354423
105432723
204126323
204242523
105425823
105426823
105445423
105429923
105421523
105334123
206900923
204121823
105491523
105387023
105439323



220302- 15
311488-21
310110-01
305501-48
220302- 15
281326- 26
308071- 96
187583- 82
220302- 15
281772- 84
309606- 79

SPRUYT EDDY
FEYS BENNY

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
SPRUYT EDDY
JAUBI N DI RK
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

SPRUYT EDDY

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

GOVAND DI DI ER

LOUPO G 28
HULDENB 9
VI EUX- G 16
GENAPPE 6
LOUPAO G 28
OVERI JS 2
MONT-SA 5
OVERI JS 8
LCUPA G 28
BAULERS 13
TAVIERS 6

10
356174
3

2

11

2

2

3

12

3
351635

105423423
200812623
105431323
105294123
105426323
206909023
105397623
206956323
105425023
105382323
101273123

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

281540- 46
282178-05
282178-05
182716- 65
281540- 46
281540- 46
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
281326- 26
281166- 60
309079- 37
281166- 60
192396- 45
180351- 28
282178-05
281326- 26
281326- 26
302172-17
281166- 60
182716- 65
182716- 65
308071-96
309079- 37
182716- 65
139203- 08
182716- 65
309179-40
187583- 82
187583- 82
215026-74
305501-48
305501-48
281166- 60
192396- 45
282520- 56
180351- 28

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
JAUBI N DI RK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
RUCQUOY JEAN

BEELEN DANI EL
JAUBI N DI RK

JAUBI N DI RK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

DELVEAUX LOUI S
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

RUCQUOY JEAN

Geneent A
Localit El

VI SSENA
KUMT'1 CH
KUMT'T CH
VI LLERS
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
CORROY-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
BOUSVAL
I NCOURT
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
KUMTI CH
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
Al SCHE-
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
CORROY-
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
CERQUX-
GENAPPE
GENAPPE
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
MARBAIS 6

=

|
APOINNNPAPOORCIOOTWNOIOINERPRARWOWOUINWONPOOOPRPWWOTWWW

Z0

371730
370549
2
333660
2
3
346165
330994
2
354385
338361
353420
2
327429
3
3
2
3
345957
3
2
3
344197
2
4
352510
5
2
352720
2
342910
334566
2
4
2
339797

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

210503622
207079821
207078021
105393822
210514022
206979221
114610922
105354522
105351622
200516321
107566217
105592019
112275121
105538722
113473421
207074621
620514522
620514422
101579620
112298222
113485521
105396522
113496921
113222920
113405820
201972722
106017419
105410222
200675521
209117519
113455820
110410220
105510922
112298722
112248621
105540922
106125019

Best at

Snel h.



